
 

The Samaritan House Ministry of Cherry Hill Missionary Church 
In case of inclement weather, the scheduled Saturday distribution will take place at the Samaritan House. Distributions at 
the Samaritan House will be included with the regular Samaritan House distribution.  Participants must come inside and 
sign in. 

 
DATE OF DISTRIBUTION 

 

 
TIME AND LOCATION 

 
TYPE OF DISTRIBUTION 

Friday, April 26, 2024 9AM-12PM  Samaritan House Fresh Express 

Saturday, May 11, 2024 9AM-12PM   Samaritan House Fresh Express 

Friday, June 21, 2024 9AM-12PM  Samaritan House Fresh Express 

Friday, July 26, 2024 9AM-12PM  Samaritan House Fresh Express 

Friday, August 23, 2024 9AM-12PM  Samaritan House Fresh Express 

Saturday, September 14, 2024 9AM-12PM   Samaritan House Retail Produce 

Friday, October 25, 2024 9AM-12PM  Samaritan House Retail Produce 

Saturday, November 9, 2024 9AM-12PM   Samaritan House Retail Produce 

 Wednesday November 20, 2024 9AM-12PM  Samaritan House Retail Produce 

Saturday, December 14, 2024 9AM-12PM   Samaritan House Retail Produce 
   

   

   


